VEGA
DATA SHEET
REV4 / MAY 2026
LL-VEGA-DS
P E N D A N T  /  S U S P E N D E D  /  P H I L I P S
Vega
High and low bay pendant luminaire range with efficient PMMA optics and
robust suspended installation options.

Colour parts
Part X / Part Y
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1025 lm 3000K 10.0 W VEGA.001
1100 lm 4000K 10.0 W VEGA.002
1925 lm 3000K 20.0 W VEGA.003
2075 lm 4000K 20.0 W VEGA.004
2700 lm 3000K 30.0 W VEGA.005
2925 lm 4000K 30.0 W VEGA.006
4200 lm 3000K 46.0 W VEGA.007
4550 lm 4000K 46.0 W VEGA.008
Options
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
/T+DALI, /5M, Emergency conversions
PRODUCT VARIATIONS